50° ANIVERSARIO C.T.A GIMENO BY 360 BCN SPORTS

MANAGEMENT

Calendario: 2A MASC / Grupo B

Fecha/lugar Local

Carlos Delgado Garcia
Alfonso Garcia Alabau

Oscar Hidalgo
Israel Guarro Ochoa

Ismael Quintero Morales
David Giménez

Manuel Jerez
Manolo Quiros

Carlos Delgado Garcia
Alfonso Garcia Alabau

Ismael Quintero Morales
David Giménez

1/1

Resultado

9-2

9-2

8-9

6-8

7-8

9-2

Visitante

Manuel Jerez
Manolo Quiros

Ismael Quintero Morales
David Giménez

Carlos Delgado Garcia
Alfonso Garcia Alabau

Oscar Hidalgo
Israel Guarro Ochoa

Oscar Hidalgo
Israel Guarro Ochoa

Manuel Jerez
Manolo Quiros
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